【社會團體組預賽籤表】民生網球場
                                                 

KUAS





安田婦產科





D





H





G





F





E





C





B





A





【社會團體組預賽分8區，每區各取1隊晉級決】


4/13.14賽程移至民生網球場舉行





4/13 16:00





中山育活





快樂學習





4/13 16:00





陽明國中B





4/13 16:00





陽明國中A








4/13 16:00





4/13 14:30





4/13 14:30





4/13 14:30





4/13 14:30





中山浴火





海賊網





4/13


13:00





4/13


13:00





4/13


13:00





4/13


13:00





4/13


11:30





4/13


11:30





4/13


11:30





4/13


11:30





4/13


10:00





4/13


10:00





4/13


10:00





4/13


10:00





4/13


08:30





4/13


08:30





4/13


08:30





4/13


08:30





岡山名亨


體育用品社





新莊高中B








師大藍








新莊高中A








正修科大





正修校友





陽明





小蝦米





民生兄弟





陽明校友





小蝌蚪





楠青





交朋友





沒感覺





裕發營造





師大白








